

PROJECT CONTRACT 2022-01 SEWER REHABILITATION
 BID TABULATION



				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
				Visu-Sewer		Northern Pipe, Inc.		National Power Rodding Corp	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SCHEDULE A - SEWER REHABILITATION AREA									
A-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
A-2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
A-3	SANITARY SEWER CLEANING	LF	5210	\$0.50	\$2,605.00	\$0.53	\$2,761.30	\$2.00	\$10,420.00
A-4	SANITARY SEWER TELEVISIONING	LF	5210	\$0.50	\$2,605.00	\$0.51	\$2,657.10	\$3.00	\$15,630.00
A-5	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE GROUTING	EA	10	\$890.00	\$8,900.00	\$1,365.00	\$13,650.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00
A-6	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL GROUTING	EA	7	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$770.00	\$4,200.00	\$29,400.00
A-7	SANITARY SEWER PIPE GROUTING	EA	3	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
A-8	PRESSURE TESTING PIPE JOINTS AND LATERAL CONNECTIONS	EA	10	\$2,540.00	\$25,400.00	\$2,560.00	\$25,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
A-9	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" SANITARY SEWER CIPP SPOT REPAIR	LF	34	\$880.00	\$29,920.00	\$1,225.00	\$41,650.00	\$4,200.00	\$142,800.00
A-10	FURNISH AND INSTALL 10" SANITARY SEWER CIPP SPOT REPAIR	LF	2	\$1,515.00	\$3,030.00	\$1,225.00	\$2,450.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00
A-11	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12" SANITARY SEWER CIPP SPOT REPAIR	LF	28	\$1,140.00	\$31,920.00	\$1,425.00	\$39,900.00	\$4,350.00	\$121,800.00
A-12	FURNISH AND INSTALL 15" SANITARY SEWER CIPP SPOT REPAIR	LF	12	\$1,360.00	\$16,320.00	\$1,497.50	\$17,970.00	\$4,500.00	\$54,000.00
A-13	FURNISH AND INSTALL 24" SANITARY SEWER CIPP SPOT REPAIR	LF	2	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
A-14	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" SANITARY SEWER CIPP	LF	21	\$375.00	\$7,875.00	\$570.00	\$11,970.00	\$800.00	\$16,800.00
A-15	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12" SANITARY SEWER CIPP	LF	465	\$60.00	\$27,900.00	\$60.50	\$28,132.50	\$170.00	\$79,050.00
A-16	FURNISH AND INSTALL CEMENTITIOUS LINER FOR MANHOLES	VF	27	\$210.00	\$5,670.00	\$274.00	\$7,398.00	\$900.00	\$24,300.00
A-17	REPAIR FLOWLINE FOR SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
A-18	REMOVE MINERAL DEPOSITS	LF	1810	\$11.50	\$20,815.00	\$13.39	\$24,235.90	\$10.00	\$18,100.00
SCHEDULE A SUBTOTAL:					\$230,260.00	\$253,474.80	\$628,200.00		
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SCHEDULE B - SEWER CLEANING & TELEVISIONING FOR 2023 CIP PROJECTS									
B-1	SANITARY SEWER CLEANING	LF	18960	\$0.65	\$12,324.00	\$0.53	\$10,048.80	\$2.00	\$37,920.00
B-2	SANITARY SEWER TELEVISIONING	LF	18960	\$1.00	\$18,960.00	\$0.51	\$9,669.60	\$5.00	\$94,800.00
SCHEDULE B SUBTOTAL:					\$31,284.00	\$19,718.40	\$132,720.00		
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:					\$261,544.00	\$273,193.20	\$760,920.00		